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	FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE L’ART PHOTOGRAPHIQUE

The International Federation of Photographic Art

______________________________________________________



	40th FIAP Youth Digital Biennial 2021
40ème Biennale Jeunesse Digital de la FIAP 2021


ENTRY FORM / BULLETIN de PARTICIPATION / NOTIFICATION

	FEDERATION (Give full name and address for notification
Indiquer le nom complet et l’adresse pour notification)

	E-Mail:


	Category: II. age of 21 years – Catégorie: II. age de 21 année


SURNAME first, then given name. USE TYPE WRITING ONLY     /     Le NOM en premier, ensuite le prénom. ECRIRE A LA MACHINE
	
	AUTHOR and date of birth
AUTEUR et age date
	TITLE
TITRE
	Points awarded/recus
	Award

PRIX

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	
	Final Total
	
	
	


	Place this entry form with the works by WeTransfer
Envoyez ce bulletin avec les oeuvres par WeTransfer 
	Mail a copy to the Director of Youth Service

Envoyez une copie au directeur des Biennales

	
	

	belgianfederationphotographers@gmail.com
	k.batschinski@fiap.net
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